
Genelec Winter Open 2019 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Jani Soukka Ice-Bowling 192 256 231 209 212 213 1313 1379 11
2 Ilkka Nissinen Ice-Bowling 179 192 247 248 245 213 1324 1360 6 19 19
3 Arttu Reinikainen Ice-Bowling 226 211 267 236 176 243 1359 1359 0 20 1
4 Niko Räisänen Ice-Bowling 205 236 189 169 174 234 1207 1303 16 76 56  
5 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 269 188 158 256 192 238 1301 1301 0 78 2
6 Mauri Isoherranen HaKe 145 180 197 219 169 212 1122 1296 29 83 5
7 Ari Jehkinen Mainarit 223 227 180 238 184 224 1276 1276 0 103 20 20
8 Sami Päiväniemi Veljmiehet 213 218 213 221 234 164 1263 1263 0 116 33 13
9 Veijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 203 152 226 165 190 195 1131 1245 19 134 51 18

10 Heikki Tikkanen Ice-Bowling 188 232 197 153 171 256 1197 1227 5 152 69 18
11 Ilkka Mannila Mainarit 201 212 214 167 207 198 1199 1223 4 156 73 4
12 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 218 157 170 184 171 108 1008 1188 30 191 108 35
13 Pirjo Palo Ice-Bowling 170 198 163 173 178 147 1029 1167 23 212 129 21
14 Lauri Rytkönen Ice-Bowling 140 152 160 138 174 175 939 1059 20 320 237 108
15 Hannu Korolainen PeBo 0 0 DNS
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